# 05000019961

· C		
(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B)	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(0	usiness Entity (van	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

3

Office Use Only



400113457394

01/10/08--01019--022 \*\*30.00



# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Wayne Johnson Properties LLC. (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Wayne Jehnson (Name of Person)
Wayne Johnson Properties LLC (Firm/Company)
2174 Deen Cheek way
DeerField Boh FC 33442. (City/State and Zip Code)
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Wayne Tohnson at (954) 546-77/6 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \times 30.00 Filing Fee \& \times 55.00 Filing Fee \&

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



1. The name of a limited liability company is Way No Tohu Sou	operties LLC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on LOS,000019961	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	-28-07
•	·
-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the office of the	satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature Language of the Signature	Wayne 10 Johnson